
To: 
From: 
Sent: Fri 9/24/2010 7:15:51 PM 
Subject: Fw: Westin St. John 

Jeffrey, 

We can't get rooms at the Westin for Jan 7 - 11th. They are completely booked from 
Jan. 4th to the 16th. The Ritz will hold rooms for us for the 7th-11th but we need to let 
them know ASAP or they will release them. Should we go with the Ritz? 

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this e-mail may be privileged,confidential, and 
protected from disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified 
that any dissemination, distribution or duplication of this communication is strictly 
prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender 
immediately and delete all copies. 

  Forwarded Messa 
From: 
To: 
Sent: Fri, September 24, 2010 2:35:57 PM 
Subject: Westin St. John 

Hi 
I received a call back from the Westin. They do not have any rooms available from January 
4-16'h. Once you give me the go ahead, I'll get a contract from the Ritz. I would like to firm 
this up today, if possible. 
Boy, that meeting was long 

Warm regards, 

President 
Island Meetin s & Incentives, Inc. 
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